
Sportanlage Wisacher

Tag Mannschaft Trainingszeit Garderobe Platz

Mo Aktive 1 19:15-20:45 H 7 B.Studer/R.Forrer M.Bertozzi

Di Aktive 1 19:15-20:45 H 5 B.Studer/R.Forrer M.Bertozzi

Do Aktive 1 19:15-20:45 H 5 B.Studer/R.Forrer M.Bertozzi

Di Aktive 2 19:30-21:00 J 3 R.Zwahlen M.Giuffrida

Do Aktive 2 20:00-21:30 J 3 R.Zwahlen M.Giuffrida

Mo Jun. Aa 19:15-20:45 J 3 R.Carecci H.Öztoprak

Mi Jun. Aa 19:30-21:00 J 7 R.Carecci H.Öztoprak

Fr Jun. Aa 19:30-21:00 J 3 R.Carecci H.Öztoprak

Di Jun. Ab 20:00-21:30 T 7 O.Altas E.Altas

Do Jun. Ab 20:00-21:30 T 3 O.Altas E.Altas

Di Jun. Ba 19:00-20:30 T 7 G.Hani N.Zifarone

Do Jun. Ba 19:00-20:30 T 2 G.Hani N.Zifarone

Fr Jun. Ba 19:00-20:30 H 2 G.Hani N.Zifarone

Di Jun. Bb 18:30-20:00 T 3 F.Rosero vakant W.Iasiello

Do Jun. Bb 18:30-20:00 T 3 F.Rosero vakant W.Iasiello

Mo Jun. Ca 18:30-20:00 R 2 S.Dema vakant

Mi Jun. Ca 18:30-20:00 H 2 S.Dema vakant

Do Jun. Ca 18:30-20:00 T 2 S.Dema vakant

Di Jun. Cb 19:00-20:30 S 7 Ö.Aydin A.Ibishi

Do Jun. Cb 19:00-20:30 Q 6 Ö.Aydin A.Ibishi

Mo Jun. Cc 18:30-20:00 R 7 A.Vicario P.Zoro

Mi Jun. Cc 18:30-20:00 H 3 A.Vicario P.Zoro

Mo Jun. Da 18:30-20:00 T 6 J.Lorenzo M-De Luca

Mi Jun. Da 18:30-20:00 T 7 J.Lorenzo M-De Luca

Do Jun. Da 18:30-20:00 R 6 J.Lorenzo M-De Luca

Di Jun. Db 18:30-20:00 S 6 V.Mustafi A.Antoniazzi

Do Jun. Db 18:30-20:00 R 6 V.Mustafi A.Antoniazzi

Mo Jun. Dc 18:30-20:00 T 6 R.Nyffenegger S.Kabatas

Mi Jun. Dc 18:30-20:00 T 7 R.Nyffenegger S.Kabatas

Do Jun. Dc 18:30-20:00 R 6 R.Nyffenegger S.Kabatas

Di Jun. Dd 17:15-18:45 S 6 A.Mustafai vakant

Do Jun. Dd 17:15-18:45 S 6 A.Mustafai vakant

Mo Jun. De 18:30-20:00 T 6 S.Matoshi G.Sula

Do Jun. De 18:30-20:00 S 7 S.Matoshi G.Sula

Mo Jun. Ea 17:30-19:00 S 4 M.Chaves K.Udogu

Mi Jun. Ea 17:30-19:00 T 4 M.Chaves K.Udogu

Fr Jun. Ea 17:30-19:00 J 4 M.Chaves K.Udogu

Mo Jun. Eb 17:30-19:00 S 4 B.Maliqi vakant

Mi Jun. Eb 17:30-19:00 T 4 B.Maliqi vakant

Fr Jun. Eb 17:30-19:00 J 4 B.Maliqi vakant

Mo Jun. Ec 18:00-19:30 S 3 L.Citherlet D.Santiago

Do Jun. Ec 18:00-19:30 Q 4 L.Citherlet D.Santiago

Mo Jun. Ed 18:00-19:30 S 3 T.Citherlet L.Di Gregorio M.Mildan

Do Jun. Ed 18:00-19:30 Q 4 T.Citherlet L.Di Gregorio M.Mildan

Di Jun. Ee 18:00-19:30 R 4 L.Grandi vakant

Do Jun. Ee 18:00-19:30 S 7 L.Grandi vakant

Di Jun. Ef 18:00-19:30 R 4 L.Grandi vakant A.Osmani

Do Jun. Ef 18:00-19:30 S 7 L.Grandi vakant A.Osmani

Di Jun. Fa-Alligators 17:30-18:45 J 6 D.Ramaglia S.Milosevic

Mi Jun. Fa-Alligators 17:30-18:45 J 6 D.Ramaglia S.Milosevic

Di Jun. Fb-Bears 17:30-18:45 J 6 W.Silva St.Savic

Mi Jun. Fb-Bears 17:30-18:45 J 6 W.Silva St.Savic

Mi Jun. Fc-Crocodiles 17:30-18:45 J 6 B.Qerimi E.Vieira

Mi Jun. Fd-Dragons 17:30-18:45 J 6 S.Kastrati A.Mahmuti

Mo Jun. Fe-Elephants 17:30-18:45 J 6 M.Mildan D.Andjelic

Mo Jun. Ff-Falcons 17:30-18:45 J 6 A.Gogic N.Villena

Mi Jun. Ga-Alligators 17:15-18:15 H 6 B.Hasani vakant

Mi Jun. Gb-Bears 17:15-18:15 H 6 S.Atak D.Skoric

Mi Jun. Gc-Crocodiles 17:15-18:15 H 6 A.Thaci M.Meister

Mi Jun. Gd-Dragons 17:15-18:15 H 6 A.Gogic

Di Torhüter  (Jun A-C) 18:15-19:15 T 5 J.Subotic

Mi Torhüter  (Jun D/E) 18:15-19:15 T 2 M.Wittke

Di Senioren 30+ 20:00-21:30 O 2 A.Obrist S.Bucher

Di Senioren 40+ 20:00-21:30 P 2 A.Oggiano D.Munoz

Di Veteranen b 19:30-20:45 P 4 F.Maurer T.Niggeler

Di TFZH Frauen 1 20:00-21:30 Fronwald M.Morillo

Do TFZH Frauen 1 20:00-21:30 O 2 M.Morillo St.Della Torre

TFZH Frauen 2 Fronwald

Do PFC Torpedo Furrtal 20:00-21:30 P 4 Ch.Stofer

Mo TopTalents Schweiz KLG 15:30-16:30 O 6 oder 7 B. Rosa do Nascimento

Mi TopTalents Schweiz KLG 16:30-17:30 O 6 oder 7 B. Rosa do Nascimento

Do TopTalents Schweiz KLG 17:00-18:00 O 6 oder 7 B. Rosa do Nascimento
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Sportanlage Wisacher

Tag Mannschaft Trainingszeit Garderobe Platz

Mo TopTalents Schweiz KLG 15:30-16:30 O 6 oder 7 B. Rosa do Nascimento1

Mo Jun. Fe-Elephants 17:30-18:45 J 6 M.Mildan 1

Mo Jun. Ff-Falcons 17:30-18:45 J 6 A.Gogic 1

Mo Jun. Ea 17:30-19:00 S 4 M.Chaves 1

Mo Jun. Eb 17:30-19:00 S 4 B.Maliqi 1

Mo Jun. Ec 18:00-19:30 S 3 L.Citherlet 1

Mo Jun. Ed 18:00-19:30 S 3 T.Citherlet 1

Mo Jun. Ca 18:30-20:00 R 2 S.Dema 1

Mo Jun. Cc 18:30-20:00 R 7 A.Vicario 1

Mo Jun. Da 18:30-20:00 T 6 J.Lorenzo 1

Mo Jun. Dc 18:30-20:00 T 6 R.Nyffenegger 1

Mo Jun. De 18:30-20:00 T 6 S.Matoshi 1

Mo Aktive 1 19:15-20:45 H 7 B.Studer/R.Forrer 1

Mo Jun. Aa 19:15-20:45 J 3 R.Carecci 1 14

Di Jun. Dd 17:15-18:45 S 6 A.Mustafai 1

Di Jun. Fa-Alligators 17:30-18:45 J 6 D.Ramaglia 1

Di Jun. Fb-Bears 17:30-18:45 J 6 W.Silva 1

Di Jun. Ee 18:00-19:30 R 4 L.Grandi 1

Di Jun. Ef 18:00-19:30 R 4 L.Grandi 1

Di Torhüter  (Jun A-C) 18:15-19:15 T 5 J.Subotic 1

Di Jun. Bb 18:30-20:00 T 3 F.Rosero 1

Di Jun. Db 18:30-20:00 S 6 V.Mustafi 1

Di Jun. Ba 19:00-20:30 T 7 G.Hani 1

Di Jun. Cb 19:00-20:30 S 7 Ö.Aydin 1

Di Aktive 1 19:15-20:45 H 5 B.Studer/R.Forrer 1

Di Aktive 2 19:30-21:00 J 3 R.Zwahlen 1

Di Veteranen b 19:30-20:45 P 4 F.Maurer 1

Di Jun. Ab 20:00-21:30 T 7 O.Altas 1

Di Senioren 30+ 20:00-21:30 O 2 A.Obrist 1

Di Senioren 40+ 20:00-21:30 P 2 A.Oggiano 1 16

Mi TopTalents Schweiz KLG 16:30-17:30 O 6 oder 7 B. Rosa do Nascimento1

Mi Jun. Ga-Alligators 17:15-18:15 H 6 B.Hasani 1

Mi Jun. Gb-Bears 17:15-18:15 H 6 S.Atak 1

Mi Jun. Gc-Crocodiles 17:15-18:15 H 6 A.Thaci 1

Mi Jun. Gd-Dragons 17:15-18:15 H 6 A.Gogic 1

Mi Jun. Fa-Alligators 17:30-18:45 J 6 D.Ramaglia 1

Mi Jun. Fb-Bears 17:30-18:45 J 6 W.Silva 1

Mi Jun. Fc-Crocodiles 17:30-18:45 J 6 B.Qerimi 1

Mi Jun. Fd-Dragons 17:30-18:45 J 6 S.Kastrati 1

Mi Jun. Ea 17:30-19:00 T 4 M.Chaves 1

Mi Jun. Eb 17:30-19:00 T 4 B.Maliqi 1

Mi Torhüter  (Jun D/E) 18:15-19:15 T 2 M.Wittke 1

Mi Jun. Ca 18:30-20:00 H 2 S.Dema 1

Mi Jun. Cc 18:30-20:00 H 3 A.Vicario 1

Mi Jun. Da 18:30-20:00 T 7 J.Lorenzo 1

Mi Jun. Dc 18:30-20:00 T 7 R.Nyffenegger 1

Mi Jun. Aa 19:30-21:00 J 7 R.Carecci 1 17

Do TopTalents Schweiz KLG 17:00-18:00 O 6 oder 7 B. Rosa do Nascimento1

Do Jun. Dd 17:15-18:45 S 6 A.Mustafai 1

Do Jun. Ec 18:00-19:30 Q 4 L.Citherlet 1

Do Jun. Ed 18:00-19:30 Q 4 T.Citherlet 1

Do Jun. Ee 18:00-19:30 S 7 L.Grandi 1

Do Jun. Ef 18:00-19:30 S 7 L.Grandi 1

Do Jun. Bb 18:30-20:00 T 3 F.Rosero 1

Do Jun. Ca 18:30-20:00 T 2 S.Dema 1

Do Jun. Da 18:30-20:00 R 6 J.Lorenzo 1

Do Jun. Db 18:30-20:00 R 6 V.Mustafi 1

Do Jun. Dc 18:30-20:00 R 6 R.Nyffenegger 1

Do Jun. De 18:30-20:00 S 7 S.Matoshi 1

Do Jun. Ba 19:00-20:30 T 2 G.Hani 1

Do Jun. Cb 19:00-20:30 Q 6 Ö.Aydin 1

Do Aktive 1 19:15-20:45 H 5 B.Studer/R.Forrer 1

Do Aktive 2 20:00-21:30 J 3 R.Zwahlen 1

Do Jun. Ab 20:00-21:30 T 3 O.Altas 1

Do TFZH Frauen 1 20:00-21:30 O 2 M.Morillo 1

Do PFC Torpedo Furrtal 20:00-21:30 P 4 Ch.Stofer 1 19

Fr Jun. Ea 17:30-19:00 J 4 M.Chaves 1

Fr Jun. Eb 17:30-19:00 J 4 B.Maliqi 1

Fr Jun. Ba 19:00-20:30 H 2 G.Hani 1

Fr Jun. Aa 19:30-21:00 J 3 R.Carecci 1 4
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